Intrusion Systems | DS7447E Series LCD Keypads
The DS7447E is a four-wire alphanumeric LCD keypad
that can be used with the DS7060, DS7080iP-32,
DS7200 Series, and DS7400Xi Series Control Panels. It
supports all system functions. The keypad is required for
local programming of the control panel. The keypad can
be mounted on a surface or on standard single- or
double-gang boxes, or four-inch square boxes.

(4.6 in. x 8.2 in. x 0.8 in.)
Weight: 439 g (15.5 oz)
Ordering Information
DS7447E LCD Keypad
Provides volume controls, display brightness
controls, display contrast controls, and three
programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E
DS7447E-EXP LCD Keypad
For export. Provides volume controls, display
brightness controls, display contrast controls,
and three programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E-EXP
DS7447E-BEL LCD Keypad
For use in Belgium. Provides volume controls,
display brightness controls, display contrast con-
trols, and three programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E-BEL
DS7447E-FRA LCD Keypad
For France. Provides volume controls, display
brightness controls, display contrast controls,
and three programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E-FRA
DS7447E-GRE LCD Keypad
For use in Greece. Provides volume controls, dis-
play brightness controls, display contrast con-
trols, and three programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E-GRE
DS7447E-ITA LCD Keypad
For use in Italy. Provides volume controls, display
brightness controls, display contrast controls,
and three programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E-ITA
DS7447E-NOR LCD Keypad
For use in Norway. Provides volume controls, dis-
play brightness controls, display contrast con-
trols, and three programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E-NOR
DS7447E-SPA LCD Keypad
For use in Spain. Provides volume controls, dis-
play brightness controls, display contrast con-
trols, and three programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E-SPA
DS7447E-SWE LCD Keypad
For use in Sweden. Provides volume controls,
display brightness controls, display contrast con-
trols, and three programmable emergency keys.
DS7447E-SWE